m Student Name m Current Resident School

314747

247274

311801
206921
253942
336723
247291
337636
242849
254006
199752
242569
312192
253827
253858
253991
206735
189661
305785
253837
253836
206721
101910
242820
155436
309171
253798
305138

Dehni, Mohamad
Harke,Cedar
Elegan, Noah

Jensen, Keyan Tate
Kang, Joshua
Remington, Samantha Grace
Shurtleff, Lucy Leigh
Wold, Gavin Allan
Wood, Jonathan Alexander
Bansal, Gautam
Chun, Allyson Leah
Diep, Emma Rose-Linh
Eng, Madeleine M
Fortado, Diana Isabel
Han, Jiseung
Kang, Hannah
Kim, Alex J
McClenon, Briah Grace
Mesheryakov, Emmanuel
Parikh, Chaiten Vasavada
Parikh, Kavi Vasavada
Porter, Zella Joy
Qureshi, Sophia Israh
Song, David
Steshuk, Stephan N
Storms, Jaxon Roy
Tang, Lucas Zi Qian
Vo, William H

96
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

Heatherwood Middle School
Eisenhower-Middle-School
North Middle School
Eisenhower Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Eisenhower Middle School
Eisenhower Middle School
Eisenhower Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Eisenhower Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Eisenhower Middle School

253928
199728
313438
313439
336764
199419
199420
246852
253868
253732
247072
336816
206654
206621
253907
102125
337371
337370

Altendorf, Jasper T
Buechler, Grace Caroline
Casper, Luke
Casper, Nathan
Dewing, Ciaran Andrew
Giordano, Oliver Michael
Giordano, Sophia Michelle
Heltne, Kaylee Ann Danielle
Huh, Brian Junghyun
Johnson, Lukas Alexander
Johnson, Mateo Tomas
Kim, Rayna Barum
Li, Anjiuline Fifi
Li, Kevin
Locke, Shakira
Nelwan, Rheann Garcia
Newell, Kathryn Rose
Newell, Kyra Elisabeth

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Evergreen Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School

Eisenhower Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School

Eisenhower Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School

Eisenhower Middle School

Eisenhower Middle School

Eisenhower Middle School



317948
253866
253869
253712
311578
309102
304566
206717
174929
314069
305459
175078
336869
242850
204497

Approved Nonresident Requests 2020-2021

304725
247276
253935
247290
101716
101751
101713

154818

316271
101717

Ouk, Sabrina Kaknica
Pan, Yvonne Yiwen
Park, Joshua Yejoon
Pratt, Camryn Raye

Rodriguez, Derek Brandon
Ross, Zaidenn-Larynn Taylor
Salvador, Gabriella L
Sanderson, Sofia Gabriella
Stefanovic, Mila
Wairera, Tabitha Njeri
Wang, Megan Elizabeth
Wichert, Finn

Wold, Hannah Lynne
Wood, Tyler Wayne

Zimmerman, Mason Scott

Anthony, Cole
Hamner, Katherine Sanna
Matni, Celena Rita
Robb, Lillian Janice
Blakely, Emma Lynn
Jennings, Liana Cay
Murk, Brady William
Perkins, Jadaeya
Rivas Ayala, Ricardo
Robb, Samuel James

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07

Eisenhower Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School

Eisenhower Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School

Eisenhower Middle School

Eisenhower Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School

Eisenhower Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School
Heatherwood Middle School

Eisenhower Middle School

Mukilteo Schl District
Snohomish Schl District
Edmonds School District
Snohomish Schl District
Snohomish Schl District
Snohomish Schl District
Snohomish Schl District

Mukilteo Schl District

Mukilteo Schl District
Snohomish Schl District

253788
206627
336760
101579

Brauch, Sierra J
Johnson, Lucas Dean
Matni, Rayan T
Scott, Noelle Kristine

08
08
08
08

Mukilteo Schl District
Snohomish Schl District
Edmonds School District
Snohomish Schl District



Requested School District of Residence School Year Single Year (01411

Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle-School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School

Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Gateway Middle School
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools

2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School-Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year

Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School

Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Gateway Middle School
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools

2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year

2 zZz2zzZ2zZ2Z2Z2Z2ZZ2Z2Z2ZZ22Z2Z222I2 2222222222222 Z2222222Z22222222Z



Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School

Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School

Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools

Mukilteo
Snohomish
Edmonds
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Mukilteo
Mukilteo
Snohomish

2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year

2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year

2 2222222222222 2

Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School
Gateway Middle School

Mukilteo
Snohomish
Edmonds
Snohomish

2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
2020-2021 School Year
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EPS School Transfer | Received Request for 2021/2022

Roll Up HEA 2021-2022
Student to w/draw and attend in SNO.
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Roll Up 2021-2022
Student Leaving at End of Yr.
Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
Roll Up CHS 2021-2022
Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
Student Leaving at End of Yr.
Student Leaving at End of Yr.
Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
Student Leaving at End of Yr.
Roll Up CHS 2021-2022
Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
Roll Up CHS 2021-2022
Roll Up CHS 2021-2022
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Roll Up CHS 2021-2022
Student Leaving at End of Yr.
Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
Roll Up CHS 2021-2022
Roll Up CHS 2021-2022
Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
Roll Up CHS 2021-2022

Student Leaving at End of Yr.
Yes-3/22/2021 APPROVED
Yes-2/16/2021 APPROVED
Yes-3/18/2021 APPROVED
Yes-2/16/2021 APPROVED
Yes-2/16/2021 APPROVED
Yes-2/22/2021 APPROVED

Student Leaving at End of Yr.

No-Needs CTR
Yes-3/18/2021 APPROVED

AR NEN N N N N N N N NN

Yes-3/16/2021 HM Jackson Denied
Yes-2/17/2021 HM Jackson APPROVED
Yes-2/16/2021 HM Jackson APPROVED
Yes-2/16/2021 HM Jackson APPROVED



