Otania at ID	Otrodout Nove	01.	Owner   Decident Oak and
Student ID	Student Name	Grade	Current Resident School
314747	Dehni, Mohamad	06	Heatherwood Middle School
<del>247274</del>	Harke, Cedar	<del>06</del>	Eisenhower Middle School
311801	Elegan, Noah	06	North Middle School
206921	Jensen, Keyan Tate	06	Eisenhower Middle School
253942	Kang, Joshua	06	Heatherwood Middle School
336723	Remington, Samantha Grace	06	Heatherwood Middle School
247291	Shurtleff, Lucy Leigh	06	Heatherwood Middle School
337636	Wold, Gavin Allan	06	Heatherwood Middle School
242849	Wood, Jonathan Alexander	06	Heatherwood Middle School
254006	Bansal, Gautam	07	Heatherwood Middle School
199752	Chun, Allyson Leah	07	Heatherwood Middle School
242569	Diep, Emma Rose-Linh	07	Heatherwood Middle School
312192	Eng, Madeleine M	07	Heatherwood Middle School
253827	Fortado, Diana Isabel	07	Heatherwood Middle School
253858	Han, Jiseung	07	Heatherwood Middle School
253991	Kang, Hannah	07	Heatherwood Middle School
206735	Kim, Alex J	07	Eisenhower Middle School
189661	McClenon, Briah Grace	07	Eisenhower Middle School
305785	Mesheryakov, Emmanuel	07	Eisenhower Middle School
253837	Parikh, Chaiten Vasavada	07	Heatherwood Middle School
253836	Parikh, Kavi Vasavada	07	Heatherwood Middle School
206721	Porter, Zella Joy	07	Heatherwood Middle School
101910	Qureshi, Sophia Israh	07	Heatherwood Middle School
242820	Song, David	07	Heatherwood Middle School
155436	Steshuk, Stephan N	07	Eisenhower Middle School
309171	Storms, Jaxon Roy	07	Heatherwood Middle School
253798	Tang, Lucas Zi Qian	07	Heatherwood Middle School
305138	Vo, William H	07	Eisenhower Middle School
253928	Altendorf, Jasper T	80	Evergreen Middle School
199728	Buechler, Grace Caroline	08	Heatherwood Middle School
313438	Casper, Luke	08	Heatherwood Middle School
313439	Casper, Nathan	08	Heatherwood Middle School
336764	Dewing, Ciaran Andrew	08	Eisenhower Middle School
199419	Giordano, Oliver Michael	08	Heatherwood Middle School
199420	Giordano, Sophia Michelle	80	Heatherwood Middle School
246852	Heltne, Kaylee Ann Danielle	08	Heatherwood Middle School
253868	Huh, Brian Junghyun	80	Heatherwood Middle School
253732	Johnson, Lukas Alexander	08	Heatherwood Middle School
247072	Johnson, Mateo Tomas	08	Heatherwood Middle School
336816	Kim, Rayna Barum	08	Heatherwood Middle School
206654	Li, Anjiuline Fifi	08	Eisenhower Middle School
206621	Li, Kevin	08	Heatherwood Middle School
253907	Locke, Shakira	08	Heatherwood Middle School
102125	Nelwan, Rheann Garcia	08	Eisenhower Middle School
337371	Newell, Kathryn Rose	08	Eisenhower Middle School
337370	Newell, Kyra Elisabeth	08	Eisenhower Middle School

317948	Ouk, Sabrina Kaknica	08	Eisenhower Middle School
253866	Pan, Yvonne Yiwen	08	Heatherwood Middle School
253869	Park, Joshua Yejoon	08	Heatherwood Middle School
253712	Pratt, Camryn Raye	08	Heatherwood Middle School
311578	Rodriguez, Derek Brandon	08	Eisenhower Middle School
309102	Ross, Zaidenn-Larynn Taylor	08	Heatherwood Middle School
304566	Salvador, Gabriella L	08	Heatherwood Middle School
206717	Sanderson, Sofia Gabriella	08	Eisenhower Middle School
174929	Stefanovic, Mila	08	Eisenhower Middle School
314069	Wairera, Tabitha Njeri	08	Heatherwood Middle School
305459	Wang, Megan Elizabeth	08	Heatherwood Middle School
175078	Wichert, Finn	08	Eisenhower Middle School
336869	Wold, Hannah Lynne	08	Heatherwood Middle School
242850	Wood, Tyler Wayne	08	Heatherwood Middle School
204497	Zimmerman, Mason Scott	08	Eisenhower Middle School

## Approved Nonresident Requests 2020-2021 304725 Anthony, Cole

304725	Anthony, Cole	06	Mukilteo Schl District
247276	Hamner, Katherine Sanna	06	Snohomish Schl District
253935	Matni, Celena Rita	06	<b>Edmonds School District</b>
247290	Robb, Lillian Janice	06	Snohomish Schl District
101716	Blakely, Emma Lynn	07	Snohomish Schl District
101751	Jennings, Liana Cay	07	Snohomish Schl District
101713	Murk, Brady William	07	Snohomish Schl District
154818	Perkins, Jadaeya	07	Mukilteo Schl District
316271	Rivas Ayala, Ricardo	07	Mukilteo Schl District
101717	Robb, Samuel James	07	Snohomish Schl District
253788	Brauch, Sierra J	08	Mukilteo Schl District
206627	Johnson, Lucas Dean	80	Snohomish Schl District
336760	Matni, Rayan T	80	<b>Edmonds School District</b>
101579	Scott, Noelle Kristine	80	Snohomish Schl District

Requested School	District of Residence	School Year	Single Year Only
Gateway Middle School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	Gateway Middle School	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	Gateway Middle School	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	Gateway Middle School	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	Gateway Middle School	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N
Gateway Middle School	Everett Public Schools	2020-2021 School Year	N

Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N	
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N	
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N	
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N	
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N	
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N	
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N	
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N	
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N	
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N	
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N	
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N	
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N	
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N	
Gateway Middle School	<b>Everett Public Schools</b>	2020-2021 School Year	N	
Gateway Middle School	Mukilteo	2020-2021 School Year	Υ	
Gateway Middle School	Snohomish	2020-2021 School Year	Υ	
Gateway Middle School	Edmonds	2020-2021 School Year	Υ	
Gateway Middle School	Snohomish	2020-2021 School Year	Υ	
Gateway Middle School	Snohomish	2020-2021 School Year	Υ	
Gateway Middle School	Snohomish	2020-2021 School Year	Υ	
Gateway Middle School	Snohomish	2020-2021 School Year	Υ	
Gateway Middle School	Mukilteo	2020-2021 School Year	Υ	
Gateway Middle School	Mukilteo	2020-2021 School Year	Υ	
Gateway Middle School	Snohomish	2020-2021 School Year	Υ	
Gateway Middle School	Mukilteo	2020-2021 School Year	Υ	
Gateway Middle School	Snohomish	2020-2021 School Year	Υ	
Gateway Middle School	Edmonds	2020-2021 School Year	Υ	
Gateway Middle School	Snohomish	2020-2021 School Year	Υ	

EDC Cohool Transfer	Descined Demonstrate 2024/2022
EPS School Transfer	Received Request for 2021/2022 Roll Up HEA 2021-2022
<b>∨</b> <b>←</b>	Student to w/draw and attend in SNO.
<b>←</b> ✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
<b>√</b>	· ·
<b>∨</b> ✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
<b>∨</b> ✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
<b>∨</b> ✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
	Roll Up 2021-2022
<b>√</b>	Roll Up 2021-2022
<b>√</b>	Roll Up 2021-2022
<b>√</b>	Roll Up 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up 2021-2022
$\checkmark$	Roll Up 2021-2022
✓	Student Leaving at End of Yr.
✓	Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up CHS 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
$\checkmark$	Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
$\checkmark$	Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
✓	Student Leaving at End of Yr.
✓	Student Leaving at End of Yr.
✓	Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
✓	Student Leaving at End of Yr.
✓	Roll Up CHS 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up CHS 2021-2022
· ✓	Roll Up CHS 2021-2022
•	Non op 0113 2021 2022

✓	Roll Up CHS 2021-2022
✓	Student Leaving at End of Yr.
✓	Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up CHS 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up CHS 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up HM Jackson 2021-2022
✓	Roll Up CHS 2021-2022
,	
✓	Student Leaving at End of Yr.
✓ ✓ ✓	Yes-3/22/2021 APPROVED
	Yes-2/16/2021 APPROVED
✓	Yes-3/18/2021 APPROVED
✓	Yes-2/16/2021 APPROVED
$\checkmark$	Yes-2/16/2021 APPROVED

No-Needs CTR

Yes-3/18/2021 APPROVED

Yes-3/16/2021 HM Jackson Denied

Yes-2/17/2021 HM Jackson APPROVED

Yes-2/16/2021 HM Jackson APPROVED

Yes-2/16/2021 HM Jackson APPROVED

Yes-2/22/2021 APPROVED Student Leaving at End of Yr.